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Faculty Assembly Meeting

March 4, 2015

Antone 128 (DiStefano Auditorium)

3:00 —4:30 p.m.

3:00
3:05
3:10

3:15

3:35

3:55

4:15

Establish Quorum
Approval of minutes from February 4, 2015 Meeting
Reports and Announcements
Treasurer’s Report: James Yarnall
Adjunct Meeting Report
Curriculum Committee: Eileen Gray

e Biology curriculum revision
e Health Care Administration and Management minor

Academic Affairs Update: Scott Zeman

e Review of Faculty Conversations
e Question and Answer Session

Any New Business

Adjournment
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