Salve Regina University

Digital Commons @ Salve Regina

Faculty Assembly Documents

Faculty and Staff

3-4-2015

Faculty Assembly Agenda, 3-4-15

Salve Regina University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.salve.edu/fac_assembly

Part of the Education Commons

Recommended Citation

Salve Regina University, "Faculty Assembly Agenda, 3-4-15" (2015). *Faculty Assembly Documents*. 236. https://digitalcommons.salve.edu/fac_assembly/236

Rights Statement

In Copyright - Educational Use Permitted. URI: http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-EDU/1.0/ This Item is protected by copyright and/or related rights. You are free to use this Item in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. In addition, no permission is required from the rightsholder(s) for educational uses. For other uses, you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s). Faculty Assembly Meeting

March 4, 2015

Antone 128 (DiStefano Auditorium)

3:00 – 4:30 p.m.

3:00	Establish Quorum
3:05	Approval of minutes from February 4, 2015 Meeting
3:10	Reports and Announcements
	Treasurer's Report: James Yarnall
	Adjunct Meeting Report
3:15	Curriculum Committee: Eileen Gray
	Biology curriculum revisionHealth Care Administration and Management minor
3:35	Academic Affairs Update: Scott Zeman
	Review of Faculty ConversationsQuestion and Answer Session
3:55	Any New Business
4:15	Adjournment